Winning The Battle Against Wear
Components - Systems - Standard Products
I
Introducing N2W
TM
The Highest Strength & Most Reliable Connection For
 Non-Weldable To Weldable Materials
Fossil Fuel Power Plants

together to create large, easily replaced
panels and components.
Standard Product Ordering Codes & Weights
Inch Product Code Wear Surface
Length - Inches
Wear Surface
Width - Inches
Wear Surface
Thickness - Inches
Total Weight in Pounds
Carbide with MS Backing
Total Weight in Pounds
Alumina with AL Backing
4-2-375-XXXX 4.000 2.000 .375” 1.98 0.89
4-2-500-XXXX 4.000 2.000 .500” 2.50 1.01
4-2-750-XXXX 4.000 2.000 .750” 3.55 1.26
4-2-1000-XXXX 4.000 2.000 1.000” 4.60 1.51
4-4-375-XXXX 4.000 4.000 .375” 3.95 1.78
4-4-500-XXXX 4.000 4.000 .500” 5.00 2.02
4-4-750-XXXX 4.000 4.000 .750” 7.11 2.52
4-4-1000-XXXX 4.000 4.000 1.000” 9.21 3.02